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Bar Harbor

AT L A NTIC & A RCTIC AW E
NEW YORK to REYKJAVIK | 14 days

Aug 2, 2023 – INSIGNIA
Overnight: Reykjavik 

Nuuk

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,398 $17,798 $24,798
OLife Choice w/Air $5,199 $7,399 $10,899
Cruise-Only+ $4,199 $6,399 $9,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Reykjavik only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

AT L A NTIC GL ACIER S 
& H A R BOR S

REYKJAVIK to NEW YORK | 14 days
Aug 16, 2023 – INSIGNIA

Overnight: Reykjavik 

Halifax

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,398 $17,798 $24,798
OLife Choice w/Air $5,199 $7,399 $10,899
Cruise-Only+ $4,199 $6,399 $9,899

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

From Reykjavik only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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C A N A D A  &  N E W  E N G L A N D

BER MUDA BLISS
NEW YORK to NEW YORK | 7 days

Aug 30, Sep 6, Sep 13 & Sep 20, 2023 – INSIGNIA
Two Overnights: St. George

Overnight: Hamilton

Hamilton

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $5,598 $7,898 $9,998
OLife Choice w/Air $1,799 $2,949 $3,999
Cruise-Only+ $1,199 $2,349 $3,399

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

AUTUM N V ISTAS
NEW YORK to MONTREAL | 11 days

Sep 18, 2023 – VISTA
Overnight: Montreal

Inaugural Season 

 

Quebec City

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,598 $14,498 $18,998
OLife Choice w/Air $5,799 $6,249 $8,499
Cruise-Only+ $4,999 $5,449 $7,699

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

BER MUDA & AT L A NTIC 
MOSA IC

NEW YORK to MONTREAL | 18 days
Sep 20, 2023 – INSIGNIA

Two Overnights: St. George
Overnight: Hamilton

St. George

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,398 $22,398 $29,398
OLife Choice w/Air $5,699 $9,199 $12,699
Cruise-Only+ $4,699 $8,199 $11,699

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 10 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,000 
Shipboard Credit

AUTUM N IN C A NA DA 
& NEW ENGL A ND

NEW YORK to MONTREAL | 11 days
Sep 27, 2023 – INSIGNIA

Boston

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,198 $16,198 $21,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,599 $7,099 $9,699
Cruise-Only+ $3,799 $6,299 $8,899

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

COLONI A L A MER IC A
MONTREAL to MIAMI | 15 days

Sep 29, 2023 – VISTA
Overnights: Montreal & New York

Inaugural Season  

Charleston

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $14,398 $15,398 $20,798
OLife Choice w/Air $5,699 $6,199 $8,899
Cruise-Only+ $4,799 $5,299 $7,999

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

B A R  H A R B O R 

Take in the grandeur of stunning Acadia National 

Park on an excursion from Bar Harbor to Cadillac 

Mountain. You’ll climb more than 1,500 feet to the 

highest point on the Atlantic seaboard, where the 

views and photo ops are stunning.
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Sydney

M A R ITIME H A R BOR S 
& SU NLIT ISL E S 

MONTREAL to BRIDGETOWN | 26 days
Oct 30, 2023 – INSIGNIA

New Port: Eastport
Overnights: New York & Hamilton 

Saguenay

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,398 $24,798 $32,198
OLife Choice w/Air $6,199 $9,899 $13,599
Cruise-Only+ $4,649 $8,349 $12,049

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 14 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $1,400 
Shipboard Credit

C A NA DA & NEW 
ENGL A ND CH A R MS
BOSTON to MONTREAL | 11 days

Oct 19 & Oct 30♦, 2023 – INSIGNIA
New Port: Eastport 

Corner Brook

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,598 $13,998 $18,598
OLife Choice w/Air $3,799 $5,999 $8,299
Cruise-Only+ $2,999 $5,199 $7,499

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

♦Reverse itinerary, port order varies. 
Fares shown reflect Oct 30, 2023 voyage. See website for all fares.

M A R ITIME S & COLONI A L
L A NDM A R K S

MONTREAL to BOSTON | 11 days
Oct 8, 2023 – INSIGNIA

New Port: Eastport 

Portland

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $11,198 $16,198 $21,398
OLife Choice w/Air $4,599 $7,099 $9,699
Cruise-Only+ $3,799 $6,299 $8,899

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

B O S T O N 

Fill up on a steaming bowl of clam chowder or 

a succulent lobster roll on a buttered brioche, 

do a little shopping and then enjoy some people 

watching and clever buskers on the cobblestones 

outside at Boston’s Faneuil Hall Marketplace.

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*




